South River Boat Club Inc.

P.O. Box 293 South River NJ

Membership Application

Please enroll me as a member of the South River Boat Club Inc. I am interested in furthering boating locally and in helping to do anything the club deems advisable as a means of increasing the enjoyment of our local and neighboring recreational waterways.

Name	
Address	
City	
	Cell
Email address	
Occupation	
Age SS#	#
Boat name	Size
Background Check Application Fee Dues Membership Fee Total	\$_20.00 \$_25.00 \$ \$ \$
Has payment been mad	e in full?
"If not" Enter Balance	owed
Does member need a sli	ip (Yes / No)
Driver's License (Yes / I	No) Safety Course (Yes / No)

Probationary Agreement

Applicant agrees that if membership is offered, it shall be under the following conditions:

- 1) Your membership shall be for a period of one year from date of acceptance and payment has been received in full.
- 2) During this period, membership may be terminated by a vote of the Board of Trustees. (Please read agreement below).
- 3) New members shall be offered membership as a ramping member and not be entitled to a slip until such time that slips are available or prevailing club policies permit (him / her) to rent a slip.
- 4) I have read, understood and signed everything on this application.

I understand that The South River Boat Club is a working club with a family oriented membership and as a probationary member, (or regular member if accepted by the eboard); I will abide by all the Bylaws and General rules set forth by the club.

As a probationary member I understand that I must complete any assigned in house work hours as well as my regular work hours and may not pay for any missed work hours as described in the Bylaws.

I understand that my membership may be terminated due to misconduct or issue's related to a past or present background check as well as any future legal issue's that may affect The South River Boat Club.

Upon Termination

I agree to leave The South River Boat Club without Lawsuits to the club or any of its individual members belonging to the club.

I understand that I must remove all of my personal belongings and property from the grounds of The South River Boat Club within ten days of my termination.

I understand that any and all money (money's) paid to South River Boat Club will be lost and not refunded at all.

Applicant	Date / /20
Sponsor	
1)	2)
3)	4)
5)	6)
7) Hours Required:	Probationary, as assigned, Plus Regular work hours as defin

Non-slip holder; 40 hours per year. Slip holder; 60 hours per year.